Adopted AMENDMENT NO 3 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for House Bill No. 905

BY: Representative Zuber

- AMEND on line 50 by striking the word and figure "four (4)"
 and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "six (6)"

 AMEND FURTHER on line 105 by striking the word and figure

 "two (2)" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "four (4)"
- 5 **AMEND further** the title to conform.